
03908576 PAQUES FLAVIA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908000 DUMONT ELISE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907617 POTHIER LAURE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905641 PERRAUD FRANÇOIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2017_08_05



03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2017_08_05



1/2 Finale 

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

13 - 11

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

11 - 13

Finale

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 10



'2017_08_05 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 14

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02510406 BRENIAUX ANNE LISE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

02507695 EDME JOELLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

  ()
P - G

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

03908672 TRIBUT DOMINIQUE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

03908671 LINDA MICHEL (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

  ()
G - P

Finale du Concours B

02507695 EDME JOELLE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()
P - G


